PINET

BISAGRAS PEQUENAS CON UNA ALA
ACODADA 38 MM

62-1-3628


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Material
Peso (g)
B

C

S (diametre trou)
E

D

F

G
Acabado

Material del husillo

38 mm
acero inoxidable 316L
269
15 mm
1.5 mm
4.5 mm
14 mm
3

31 mm
17 mm
crudo

acero inoxidable 316L
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